

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 206 OF 2010

Sachin Sudan Ranavare ...Applicant
Versus
The State of Maharashtra ...Respondent

Mr. D.S. Mhaispurkar for the Applicant.
Ms. Sharmila Kaushik, APP for Respondent/State

CORAM : M. M. SATHAYE, J.
DATE : 5th MAY, 2026

P.C. :

. Stand over to 22.06.2026, awaiting receipt of record and proceedings.

(M. M. SATHAYE, J.)